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LAHEKALDA

Kontakt: Evelin Lang

Korter 54
78,0 m?

tel. +372 5097371

evelin.lang@merko.ee

Aadress

Korrus

Tube

Suurus

Lodza

Lagede kdrgus
Rddulterrass
Jahutuse valmidus
Hommikune péike
Elutoa siseviimistlus
Vannitoa siseviimistlus
Hind

Kuupéev: 20.05.2024

Paekalda 21-54 Vaba
8/8

3

78.00 m?

5.6+5.6 m?/—
Jah

Jah

LUX2

Marmor
325000 €


https://merko.ee/lahekalda/
http://www.merko.ee/

